USB CHARGE ADAPTERS
FAST WALL CHARGER 20W DUAL-PORT USB
DESCRIPTION
The DYNAMIX 20W dual-port wall charger delivers
fast, reliable charging for all your devices. Featuring
both USB-C PD & USB-A QC 3.0 ports, it charges
compatible devices up to 4x faster than standard
chargers — powering your USB-C device to 50%
in just 30 minutes. Built with advanced safety
features, including over-charge, short-circuit,
over-discharge, & over-temperature protection, this
lightweight charger is the perfect blend of speed,
safety, & convenience.
FEATURES
•	 Dual-Port USB-C 20W PD & USB-A QC3.0 ports
•	 High-speed charging up to 20W PD
•	 Support dual-device smart charging
•	 Universal compatibility with Apple, Samsung, Google,
& other compatible smart phones & tablets
•	 Compact & portable
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION TOTAL OUTPUT COLOUR PORTS
SPAPD20-CA USB-C & USB-A QC3.0 Dual Port Universal Wall Charger 20W (Max) White 2
PD Output DC 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
QC Output DC 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Total Output 20W, 5V/3A
Input 100V~240V AC, 50/60Hz, 0.5A Max
Dimensions 40 x 26 x 41mm
Colour White
SPECIFICATIONS
11092025_LM/FP
USB-C PORT
Please note we took the up-most care to compile the information in this datasheet. To the best of our knowledge all info provided
were correct at the time of creation. Should any specs change we try to update info accordingly. Information are subject to change
without notice. In the case that you find any irregularity please inform our team at contactus@dynamix.co.nz
Last updated: 11 September 2025